>

ia.com

www.ecourts

ecourtsindia.con

ia.com

www.

www.ecourts

w.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21755/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2009 in RFA No. 686/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

S.L.DIWAKARA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR.C.GUNASHEKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.NO.2 in SLP(C) NO. 22338 of 2009 (With appln(s) for stay,)

Date: 08/01/2010 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajan K.Chourasia, Adv.

Mr.B.S.Rajesh Agrajit,Adv. Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

No orders on the applications.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master